LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
M
ounts from
 Autom
otion Com
ponents
Incorrect Î
Incorrect Î
Incorrect Î
Incorrect Î
Incorrect Î
Correct P
Correct P
Correct P
Correct P
Correct P
Recommendations for Machine Mounts
The machine mounts should be installed between two parallel and perfectly flat surfaces. Mounts
operating tilted or twisted do not work properly. This may be due to incorrect alignment, tolerances
in the building of the structure or over-tightened torque during the installation of the anti-vibration
mounts.
Technical  Information
Installation Methods for Machine Mounts
Mounts
ov
-m
ou
nt
s-
in
st
al
la
ti
on
-r
nh
-U
pd
at
ed
-1
4-
02
-2
02
3
LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 44980333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uksales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 11
Levelling Feet Mini Levelling Feet
stainless steel, articulated
Order No. d1 d2 l h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2200.040-08-025 M 8 40 25 53 25 14.5 12 10
P2200.040-08-050 M 8 40 50 78 25 14.5 12 10
P2200.040-08-075 M 8 40 75 103 25 14.5 12 10
P2200.AV1
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material
Stainless steel (AISI 304), with rubber pad
(70 Shore A).
Stainless steel (AISI 316) version available
on request.
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
When vibrations or dynamic loads are
present these values should be reduced.
2
stainless steel swivel
Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 l1 d2 h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2200.050-10-025 M10 25 50 56 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.050-10-050 M10 50 50 81 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.050-10-075 M10 75 50 106 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.050-10-100 M10 100 50 131 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.050-10-125 M10 125 50 156 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.050-12-025 M12 25 50 56 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.050-12-050 M12 50 50 81 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.050-12-075 M12 75 50 106 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.050-12-100 M12 100 50 131 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.050-12-125 M12 125 50 156 28 16.0 14 15
P2200.065-14-050 M14 50 65 83 30 17.0 14 20
P2200.065-14-075 M14 75 65 108 30 17.0 14 20
P2200.065-14-100 M14 100 65 133 30 17.0 14 20
P2200.065-14-125 M14 125 65 158 30 17.0 14 20
P2200.065-14-150 M14 150 65 183 30 17.0 14 20
P2200.100-16-050 M16 50 100 96 43 20.0 20 35
P2200.100-16-075 M16 75 100 121 43 20.0 20 35
P2200.100-16-125 M16 125 100 171 43 20.0 20 35
P2200.100-16-150 M16 150 100 196 43 20.0 20 35
P2200.100-16-175 M16 175 100 221 43 20.0 20 35
P2200.100-16-200 M16 200 100 246 43 20.0 20 35
P2200.100-20-075 M20 75 100 121 43 20.0 20 45
P2200.100-20-100 M20 100 100 146 43 20.0 20 45
P2200.100-20-125 M20 125 100 171 43 20.0 20 45
P2200.100-20-150 M20 150 100 196 43 20.0 20 45
P2200.100-20-175 M20 175 100 221 43 20.0 20 45
P2200.100-20-200 M20 200 100 246 43 20.0 20 45
P2200.100-20-225 M20 225 100 271 43 20.0 20 45
P2200.100-20-250 M20 250 100 296 43 20.0 20 45
P2200.100-24-075 M24 75 100 122 44 20.0 20 55
P2200.100-24-100 M24 100 100 147 44 20.0 20 55
P2200.100-24-175 M24 175 100 222 44 20.0 20 55
P2200.100-24-200 M24 200 100 247 44 20.0 20 55
P2200.AV2 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 3
Material
Stainless steel (AISI 304), with rubber pad
(70 Shore A).
Stainless steel (AISI 316) version available
on request.
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
When vibrations or dynamic loads are
present these values should be reduced.
Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
stainless steel swivel
Order No. d1 l1 d2 h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2200.100-24-225 M24 225 100 272 44 20.0 20 55
P2200.100-24-250 M24 250 100 297 44 20.0 20 55
P2200.120-30-125 M30 125 120 175 47 23.0 26 65
P2200.120-30-150 M30 150 120 200 47 23.0 26 65
P2200.120-30-175 M30 175 120 225 47 23.0 26 65
P2200.120-30-200 M30 200 120 250 47 23.0 26 65
P2200.120-30-225 M30 225 120 275 47 23.0 26 65
P2200.120-30-250 M30 250 120 300 47 23.0 26 65
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk4
fixed feet
Stainless Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 l d2 h1 h2 A/F Load
N
max.
P2201.050-10-050 50 50 M10 79 19 14 400
P2201.050-10-075 50 75 M10 104 19 14 400
P2201.050-10-100 50 100 M10 129 19 14 400
P2201.050-10-125 50 125 M10 154 19 14 400
P2201.050-12-050 50 50 M12 79 19 14 400
P2201.050-12-075 50 75 M12 104 19 14 400
P2201.050-12-100 50 100 M12 129 19 14 400
P2201.050-12-125 50 125 M12 154 19 14 400
P2201.050-14-075 50 75 M14 104 19 14 400
P2201.050-14-100 50 100 M14 129 19 14 400
P2201.050-14-125 50 125 M14 154 19 14 400
P2201.050-14-150 50 150 M14 179 19 14 400
P2201.050-16-075 50 75 M16 109 19 13 400
P2201.050-16-100 50 100 M16 134 19 13 400
P2201.050-16-125 50 125 M16 159 19 13 400
P2201.050-16-150 50 150 M16 184 19 13 400
P2201.080-10-050 80 50 M10 85 25 14 1000
P2201.080-10-075 80 75 M10 110 25 14 1000
P2201.080-10-100 80 100 M10 135 25 14 1000
P2201.080-10-125 80 125 M10 160 25 14 1000
P2201.080-12-050 80 50 M12 85 25 14 1000
P2201.080-12-075 80 75 M12 110 25 14 1000
P2201.080-12-100 80 100 M12 135 25 14 1000
P2201.080-12-125 80 125 M12 160 25 14 1000
P2201.080-12-150 80 150 M12 185 25 14 1000
P2201.080-14-075 80 75 M14 110 25 14 1000
P2201.080-14-100 80 100 M14 135 25 14 1000
P2201.080-14-125 80 125 M14 160 25 14 1000
P2201.080-14-150 80 150 M14 185 25 14 1000
P2201.080-14-175 80 175 M14 210 25 14 1000
P2201.080-16-075 80 75 M16 110 25 13 1000
P2201.080-16-100 80 100 M16 135 25 13 1000
P2201.080-16-125 80 125 M16 160 25 13 1000
P2201 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 5
Material
Stainless steel (AISI 304), with  rubber pad
(70 Shore A).
Stainless steel (AISI 316) version available
on request.
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
Levelling Feet Stainless Levelling Feet
fixed feet
Order No. d1 l d2 h1 h2 A/F Load
N
max.
P2201.080-16-150 80 150 M16 185 25 13 1000
P2201.080-16-175 80 175 M16 210 25 13 1000
P2201.080-20-075 80 75 M20 113 25 17 1000
P2201.080-20-100 80 100 M20 138 25 17 1000
P2201.080-20-125 80 125 M20 163 25 17 1000
P2201.080-20-150 80 150 M20 188 25 17 1000
P2201.080-20-175 80 175 M20 213 25 17 1000
P2201.080-20-200 80 200 M20 238 25 17 1000
P2201.080-20-225 80 225 M20 260 25 17 1000
P2201.080-24-075 80 75 M24 115 25 20 1000
P2201.080-24-100 80 100 M24 140 25 20 1000
P2201.080-24-125 80 125 M24 165 25 20 1000
P2201.080-24-150 80 150 M24 190 25 20 1000
P2201.080-24-175 80 175 M24 215 25 20 1000
P2201.080-24-200 80 200 M24 240 25 20 1000
P2201.080-24-225 80 225 M24 265 25 20 1000
P2201.100-16-075 100 75 M16 114.5 30 13 1500
P2201.100-16-100 100 100 M16 139.5 30 13 1500
P2201.100-16-125 100 125 M16 164.5 30 13 1500
P2201.100-16-150 100 150 M16 189.5 30 13 1500
P2201.100-16-175 100 175 M16 214.5 30 13 1500
P2201.100-16-200 100 200 M16 239.5 30 13 1500
P2201.100-20-075 100 75 M20 118 30 17 1500
P2201.100-20-100 100 100 M20 143 30 17 1500
P2201.100-20-125 100 125 M20 168 30 17 1500
P2201.100-20-150 100 150 M20 193 30 17 1500
P2201.100-20-175 100 175 M20 218 30 17 1500
P2201.100-20-200 100 200 M20 243 30 17 1500
P2201.100-20-225 100 225 M20 268 30 17 1500
P2201.100-20-250 100 250 M20 293 30 17 1500
P2201.100-24-100 100 100 M24 144 30 20 1500
P2201.100-24-125 100 125 M24 169 30 20 1500
P2201.100-24-150 100 150 M24 194 30 20 1500
P2201.100-24-175 100 175 M24 219 30 20 1500
P2201.100-24-200 100 200 M24 244 30 20 1500
P2201.100-24-225 100 225 M24 269 30 20 1500
P2201.100-24-250 100 250 M24 294 30 20 1500
P2201.100-30-100 100 100 M30 144 30 26 1500
P2201.100-30-125 100 125 M30 169 30 26 1500
P2201.100-30-150 100 150 M30 194 30 26 1500
P2201.100-30-175 100 175 M30 219 30 26 1500
P2201.100-30-200 100 200 M30 244 30 26 1500
P2201.100-30-225 100 225 M30 269 30 26 1500
P2201.100-30-250 100 250 M30 294 30 26 1500
P2201.120-16-075 120 75 M16 122 32 13 3000
P2201.120-16-100 120 100 M16 147 32 13 3000
P2201.120-16-125 120 125 M16 172 32 13 3000
P2201.120-16-150 120 150 M16 197 32 13 3000
P2201.120-16-175 120 175 M16 222 32 13 3000
P2201.120-16-200 120 200 M16 247 32 13 3000
P2201.120-20-075 120 75 M20 122 32 17 3000
P2201.120-20-100 120 100 M20 147 32 17 3000
P2201.120-20-125 120 125 M20 172 32 17 3000
P2201.120-20-150 120 150 M20 197 32 17 3000
P2201.120-20-175 120 175 M20 222 32 17 3000
P2201.120-20-200 120 200 M20 247 32 17 3000
P2201.120-20-225 120 225 M20 272 32 17 3000
P2201.120-20-250 120 250 M20 297 32 17 3000
P2201.120-24-100 120 100 M24 147 32 20 3000
P2201.120-24-125 120 125 M24 172 32 20 3000
P2201.120-24-150 120 150 M24 197 32 20 3000
P2201.120-24-175 120 175 M24 222 32 20 3000
P2201.120-24-200 120 200 M24 247 32 20 3000
P2201.120-24-225 120 225 M24 272 32 20 3000
P2201.120-24-250 120 250 M24 297 32 20 3000
P2201.120-30-100 120 100 M30 149 32 26 3000
P2201.120-30-125 120 125 M30 174 32 26 3000
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk6
fixed feet
Stainless Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 l d2 h1 h2 A/F Load
N
max.
P2201.120-30-150 120 150 M30 199 32 26 3000
P2201.120-30-175 120 175 M30 224 32 26 3000
P2201.120-30-200 120 200 M30 249 32 26 3000
P2201.120-30-225 120 225 M30 274 32 26 3000
P2201.120-30-250 120 250 M30 299 32 26 3000
LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 7
Levelling Feet Machine Mount - Bolt Down
pad and bolt - stainless steel
Order No. d1 l1 d2 d3 d4 h1 Static load
kN
max.
P1954.663 M16 150 75 52 13 33 7.5
P1954.665 M16 100 100 67 13 38 10.0
P2202
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material
Pad: pressed stainless steel AISI 303.
Bolt: stainless steel AISI 303.
Pad insert: nitril rubber.
Technical Notes
Use of the bolt down tag allows the
machine mount to be fixed in place.
Tips
For use in wide range of industries inclu-
ding food processing, medical equipment,
electronics and machinery workshops.
8
bolt stainless steel
Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 d2 l h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2203.040-08-050 M 8 40 50 80 30 19.5 12 10
P2203.040-08-100 M 8 40 100 130 30 19.5 12 10
P2203.065-10-075 M10 65 75 111 36 26.0 14 11
P2203.065-10-100 M10 65 100 136 36 26.0 14 11
P2203.065-10-125 M10 65 125 161 36 26.0 14 11
P2203.065-12-050 M12 65 50 86 36 26.0 14 11
P2203.065-12-075 M12 65 75 111 36 26.0 14 11
P2203.065-12-100 M12 65 100 136 36 26.0 14 11
P2203.065-14-050 M14 65 50 86 36 26.0 14 15
P2203.065-14-075 M14 65 75 111 36 26.0 14 15
P2203.065-14-100 M14 65 100 136 36 26.0 14 15
P2203.065-14-125 M14 65 125 161 36 26.0 14 15
P2203.065-14-150 M14 65 150 186 36 26.0 14 15
P2203.065-14-175 M14 65 175 211 36 26.0 14 15
P2203.065-16-050 M16 65 50 90 40 26.0 13 15
P2203.065-16-075 M16 65 75 115 40 26.0 13 15
P2203.065-16-100 M16 65 100 140 40 26.0 13 15
P2203.065-16-125 M16 65 125 165 40 26.0 13 15
P2203.065-16-150 M16 65 150 190 40 26.0 13 15
P2203.065-16-175 M16 65 175 215 40 26.0 13 15
P2203.065-16-200 M16 65 200 240 40 26.0 13 15
P2203.065-20-050 M20 65 50 90 40 26.0 17 15
P2203.065-20-075 M20 65 75 115 40 26.0 17 15
P2203.065-20-100 M20 65 100 140 40 26.0 17 15
P2203.065-20-125 M20 65 125 165 40 26.0 17 15
P2203.065-20-150 M20 65 150 190 40 26.0 17 15
P2203.065-20-175 M20 65 175 215 40 26.0 17 15
P2203.065-20-200 M20 65 200 240 40 26.0 17 15
P2203.1 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 9
Material
Pad: polyamide reinforced by fibre glass
with anti-slip pad.
Bolt: stainless steel AISI 304.
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
When vibrations or dynamic loads are
present these values should be reduced.
Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
bolt down option, bolt stainless steel
Order No. d1 l1 d2 d3 d4 h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2203.083-10-050 M10 50 83 8.5 55 91 38 27 14 15
P2203.083-10-075 M10 75 83 8.5 55 116 38 27 14 15
P2203.083-10-100 M10 100 83 8.5 55 141 38 27 14 15
P2203.083-10-125 M10 125 83 8.5 55 166 38 27 14 15
P2203.083-12-050 M12 50 83 8.5 55 91 38 27 14 15
P2203.083-12-075 M12 75 83 8.5 55 116 38 27 14 15
P2203.083-12-100 M12 100 83 8.5 55 141 38 27 14 15
P2203.083-12-125 M12 125 83 8.5 55 166 38 27 14 15
P2203.083-14-050 M14 50 83 8.5 55 91 38 27 14 20
P2203.083-14-075 M14 75 83 8.5 55 116 38 27 14 20
P2203.083-14-100 M14 100 83 8.5 55 141 38 27 14 20
P2203.083-14-125 M14 125 83 8.5 55 166 38 27 14 20
P2203.083-14-150 M14 150 83 8.5 55 191 38 27 14 20
P2203.083-14-175 M14 175 83 8.5 55 216 38 27 14 20
P2203.083-16-050 M16 50 83 8.5 55 94 41 27 13 20
P2203.083-16-075 M16 75 83 8.5 55 119 41 27 13 20
P2203.083-16-100 M16 100 83 8.5 55 144 41 27 13 20
P2203.083-16-125 M16 125 83 8.5 55 169 41 27 13 20
P2203.083-16-150 M16 150 83 8.5 55 194 41 27 13 20
P2203.083-16-175 M16 175 83 8.5 55 219 41 27 13 20
P2203.083-16-200 M16 200 83 8.5 55 244 41 27 13 20
P2203.103-16-050 M16 50 103 12.5 73 104 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-16-075 M16 75 103 12.5 73 129 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-16-100 M16 100 103 12.5 73 154 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-16-125 M16 125 103 12.5 73 179 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-16-150 M16 150 103 12.5 73 204 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-16-175 M16 175 103 12.5 73 229 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-16-200 M16 200 103 12.5 73 254 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-16-225 M16 225 103 12.5 73 279 51 32 20 25
P2203.083-20-075 M20 75 83 8.5 55 119 41 27 17 20
P2203.083-20-100 M20 100 83 8.5 55 144 41 27 17 20
P2203.083-20-125 M20 125 83 8.5 55 169 41 27 17 20
P2203.083-20-150 M20 150 83 8.5 55 194 41 27 17 20
P2203.2
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material
Pad: polyamide reinforced by fibre glass
with anti-slip pad.
Bolt: stainless steel AISI 304.
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
When vibrations or dynamic loads are
present these values should be reduced.
Larger pad size allows for bolt down holes
to be drilled through.
10
bolt down option, bolt stainless steel
Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 l1 d2 d3 d4 h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2203.083-20-175 M20 175 83 8.5 55 219 41 27 17 20
P2203.083-20-200 M20 200 83 8.5 55 244 41 27 17 20
P2203.083-20-225 M20 225 83 8.5 55 269 41 27 17 20
P2203.103-20-100 M20 100 103 12.5 73 154 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-20-125 M20 125 103 12.5 73 179 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-20-150 M20 150 103 12.5 73 204 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-20-175 M20 175 103 12.5 73 229 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-20-200 M20 200 103 12.5 73 254 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-20-225 M20 225 103 12.5 73 279 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-24-075 M24 75 103 12.5 73 129 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-24-100 M24 100 103 12.5 73 154 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-24-125 M24 125 103 12.5 73 179 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-24-150 M24 150 103 12.5 73 204 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-24-175 M24 175 103 12.5 73 229 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-24-200 M24 200 103 12.5 73 280 51 32 20 25
P2203.103-24-225 M24 250 103 12.5 73 302 51 32 20 25
LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 11
Levelling Feet Levelling Feet - Heavy Duty
bolt down option, bolt stainless steel
Order No. d1 d2 l d3 d4 h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2203.123-16-050 M16 123 50 12.5 87 110 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-16-075 M16 123 75 12.5 87 135 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-16-100 M16 123 100 12.5 87 160 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-16-125 M16 123 125 12.5 87 185 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-16-150 M16 123 150 12.5 87 210 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-16-175 M16 123 175 12.5 87 235 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-16-200 M16 123 200 12.5 87 260 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-16-225 M16 123 225 12.5 87 285 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-20-075 M20 123 75 12.5 87 135 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-20-100 M20 123 100 12.5 87 160 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-20-125 M20 123 125 12.5 87 185 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-20-150 M20 123 150 12.5 87 210 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-20-175 M20 123 175 12.5 87 235 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-20-200 M20 123 200 12.5 87 260 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-20-225 M20 123 225 12.5 87 285 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-20-250 M20 123 250 12.5 87 310 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-24-075 M24 123 75 12.5 87 135 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-24-100 M24 123 100 12.5 87 160 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-24-125 M24 123 125 12.5 87 185 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-24-150 M24 123 150 12.5 87 210 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-24-175 M24 123 175 12.5 87 235 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-24-200 M24 123 200 12.5 87 260 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-24-225 M24 123 225 12.5 87 285 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-24-250 M24 123 250 12.5 87 310 60 40 20 35
P2203.123-30-100 M30 123 100 12.5 87 161 61 40 26 35
P2203.123-30-125 M30 123 125 12.5 87 186 61 40 26 35
P2203.123-30-150 M30 123 150 12.5 87 211 61 40 26 35
P2203.123-30-175 M30 123 175 12.5 87 236 61 40 26 35
P2203.123-30-200 M30 123 200 12.5 87 261 61 40 26 35
P2203.123-30-225 M30 123 225 12.5 87 286 61 40 26 35
P2203.123-30-250 M30 123 250 12.5 87 311 61 40 26 35
P2203.3
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material
Pad: polyamide reinforced by fibre glass
with anti-slip pad.
Bolt: stainless steel AISI 304.
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
When vibrations or dynamic loads are
present these values should be reduced.
Larger pad size allows for bolt down holes
to be drilled through.
12
plastic pad, bolt black polyamide bolt down option
Machine Mount Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 l1 d2 d3 d4 h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2204.083-10-050 M10 50 83 8.5 56 89 39 31 14 15
P2204.083-10-075 M10 75 83 8.5 56 114 39 31 14 15
P2204.083-10-100 M10 100 83 8.5 56 139 39 31 14 15
P2204.083-10-125 M10 125 83 8.5 56 164 39 31 14 15
P2204.083-12-050 M12 50 83 8.5 56 89 39 31 14 15
P2204.083-12-075 M12 75 83 8.5 56 114 39 31 14 15
P2204.083-12-100 M12 100 83 8.5 56 139 39 31 14 15
P2204.083-14-050 M14 50 83 8.5 56 89 39 31 14 20
P2204.083-14-075 M14 75 83 8.5 56 114 39 31 14 20
P2204.083-14-100 M14 100 83 8.5 56 139 39 31 14 20
P2204.083-14-125 M14 125 83 8.5 56 164 39 31 14 20
P2204.083-14-150 M14 150 83 8.5 56 189 39 31 14 20
P2204.083-14-175 M14 175 83 8.5 56 215 39 31 14 20
P2204.083-16-050 M16 50 83 8.5 56 93 43 31 13 20
P2204.083-16-075 M16 75 83 8.5 56 118 43 31 13 20
P2204.083-16-100 M16 100 83 8.5 56 143 43 31 13 20
P2204.083-16-125 M16 125 83 8.5 56 168 43 31 13 20
P2204.083-16-150 M16 150 83 8.5 56 193 43 31 13 20
P2204.083-16-175 M16 175 83 8.5 56 218 43 31 13 20
P2204.083-16-200 M16 200 83 8.5 56 243 43 31 13 20
P2204.103-16-050 M16 50 103 12.5 73 98 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-16-075 M16 75 103 12.5 73 123 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-16-100 M16 100 103 12.5 73 148 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-16-125 M16 125 103 12.5 73 173 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-16-150 M16 150 103 12.5 73 198 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-16-175 M16 175 103 12.5 73 223 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-16-200 M16 200 103 12.5 73 248 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-16-225 M16 225 103 12.5 73 273 48 36 17 35
P2204.123-16-050 M16 50 123 12.5 87 103 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-16-075 M16 75 123 12.5 87 128 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-16-100 M16 100 123 12.5 87 153 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-16-125 M16 125 123 12.5 87 178 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-16-150 M16 150 123 12.5 87 203 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-16-175 M16 175 123 12.5 87 228 53 40 20 45
P2204.2 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 13
Material
Pad: black polyamide.
Bolt: stainless steel AISI 303.
Pad insert: nitril rubber.
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
Levelling Feet Machine Mount
plastic pad, bolt black polyamide bolt down option
Order No. d1 l1 d2 d3 d4 h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2204.123-16-200 M16 200 123 12.5 87 253 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-16-225 M16 225 123 12.5 87 278 53 40 20 45
P2204.083-20-075 M20 75 83 8.5 56 118 43 34 17 20
P2204.083-20-100 M20 100 83 8.5 56 143 43 34 17 20
P2204.083-20-125 M20 125 83 8.5 56 168 43 34 17 20
P2204.083-20-150 M20 150 83 8.5 56 193 43 34 17 20
P2204.083-20-175 M20 175 83 8.5 56 218 43 34 17 20
P2204.083-20-200 M20 200 83 8.5 56 243 43 34 17 20
P2204.083-20-225 M20 225 83 8.5 56 268 43 34 17 20
P2204.103-20-075 M20 75 103 12.5 73 123 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-20-100 M20 100 103 12.5 73 148 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-20-125 M20 125 103 12.5 73 173 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-20-150 M20 150 103 12.5 73 198 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-20-175 M20 175 103 12.5 73 223 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-20-200 M20 200 103 12.5 73 248 48 36 17 35
P2204.103-20-225 M20 225 103 12.5 73 273 48 36 17 35
P2204.123-20-075 M20 75 123 12.5 87 128 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-20-100 M20 100 123 12.5 87 153 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-20-125 M20 125 123 12.5 87 178 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-20-150 M20 150 123 12.5 87 203 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-20-175 M20 175 123 12.5 87 228 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-20-200 M20 200 123 12.5 87 253 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-20-225 M20 225 123 12.5 87 278 53 40 20 45
P2204.103-24-075 M24 75 103 12.5 73 125 50 36 20 35
P2204.103-24-100 M24 100 103 12.5 73 150 50 36 20 35
P2204.103-24-125 M24 125 103 12.5 73 175 50 36 20 35
P2204.103-24-150 M24 150 103 12.5 73 200 50 36 20 35
P2204.103-24-175 M24 175 103 12.5 73 225 50 36 20 35
P2204.103-24-200 M24 200 103 12.5 73 250 50 36 20 35
P2204.103-24-225 M24 225 103 12.5 73 275 50 36 20 35
P2204.123-24-075 M24 75 123 12.5 87 128 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-24-100 M24 100 123 12.5 87 153 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-24-125 M24 125 123 12.5 87 178 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-24-150 M24 150 123 12.5 87 203 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-24-175 M24 175 123 12.5 87 228 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-24-200 M24 200 123 12.5 87 253 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-24-225 M24 225 123 12.5 87 278 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-24-250 M24 250 123 12.5 87 303 53 40 20 45
P2204.123-30-100 M30 100 123 12.5 87 153 53 40 26 45
P2204.123-30-125 M30 125 123 12.5 87 178 53 40 26 45
P2204.123-30-150 M30 150 123 12.5 87 203 53 40 26 45
P2204.123-30-175 M30 175 123 12.5 87 228 53 40 26 45
P2204.123-30-200 M30 200 123 12.5 87 253 53 40 26 45
P2204.123-30-225 M30 225 123 12.5 87 278 53 40 26 45
P2204.123-30-250 M30 250 123 12.5 87 303 53 40 26 45
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk14
plastic pad, bolt steel
Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 d2 h1 h2 h3 l1 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2205.040-08-025 M 8 40 55 30 19.5 25 12 10
P2205.040-08-050 M 8 40 80 30 19.5 50 12 10
P2205.040-08-075 M 8 40 105 30 19.5 75 12 10
P2205.040-08-100 M 8 40 130 30 19.5 100 12 10
P2205.065-10-050 M10 65 86 36 26.0 50 14 11
P2205.065-10-075 M10 65 111 36 26.0 75 14 11
P2205.065-10-100 M10 65 136 36 26.0 100 14 11
P2205.065-12-050 M12 65 86 36 26.0 50 14 11
P2205.065-12-075 M12 65 111 36 26.0 75 14 11
P2205.065-12-125 M12 65 161 36 26.0 125 14 11
P2205.065-14-050 M14 65 86 36 26.0 50 14 15
P2205.065-14-075 M14 65 111 36 26.0 75 14 15
P2205.065-14-100 M14 65 136 36 26.0 100 14 15
P2205.065-14-125 M14 65 161 36 26.0 125 14 15
P2205.065-14-150 M14 65 186 36 26.0 150 14 15
P2205.065-14-175 M14 65 211 36 26.0 175 14 15
P2205.065-16-050 M16 65 86 36 26.0 50 16 15
P2205.065-16-075 M16 65 111 36 26.0 75 16 15
P2205.065-16-125 M16 65 161 36 26.0 125 16 15
P2205.065-16-150 M16 65 186 36 26.0 150 16@ 15
P2205.065-16-175 M16 65 211 36 26.0 175 16@ 15
P2205.065-16-200 M16 65 236 36 26.0 200 16@ 15
P2205.065-20-075 M20 65 115 40 26.0 75 17 15
P2205.065-20-100 M20 65 140 40 26.0 100 17 15
P2205.065-20-125 M20 65 165 40 26.0 125 17 15
P2205.065-20-150 M20 65 190 40 26.0 150 17 15
P2205.065-20-175 M20 65 215 40 26.0 175 17 15
P2205.065-20-200 M20 65 240 40 26.0 200 17 15
P2205.1 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 15
Material
Pad: polyamide reinforced by fibre glass
with anti-slip pad.
Bolt: galvanized steel (C40)
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
When vibrations or dynamic loads are
present these values should be reduced.
Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
plastic pad, bolt steel
Order No. d1 d2 d3 d4 l h1 h2 h3 A/F Load
kN
max.
P2205.083-10-050 M10 83 8.5 55 50 91 41 30 14 15
P2205.083-10-075 M10 83 8.5 55 75 116 41 30 14 15
P2205.083-10-100 M10 83 8.5 55 100 141 41 30 14 15
P2205.083-10-125 M10 83 8.5 55 125 166 41 30 14 15
P2205.083-12-050 M12 83 8.5 55 50 91 41 30 14 15
P2205.083-12-075 M12 83 8.5 55 75 116 41 30 14 15
P2205.083-12-100 M12 83 8.5 55 100 141 41 30 14 15
P2205.083-12-125 M12 83 8.5 55 125 161 41 30 14 15
P2205.083-14-050 M14 83 8.5 55 50 91 41 30 14 20
P2205.083-14-075 M14 83 8.5 55 75 116 41 30 14 20
P2205.083-14-100 M14 83 8.5 55 100 141 41 30 14 20
P2205.083-14-125 M14 83 8.5 55 125 166 41 30 14 20
P2205.083-14-150 M14 83 8.5 55 150 191 41 30 14 20
P2205.083-14-175 M14 83 8.5 55 175 216 41 30 14 20
P2205.083-16-050 M16 83 8.5 55 50 91 41 30 16 20
P2205.083-16-075 M16 83 8.5 55 75 116 41 30 16 20
P2205.083-16-100 M16 83 8.5 55 100 141 41 30 16 20
P2205.083-16-125 M16 83 8.5 55 125 166 41 30 16 20
P2205.083-16-150 M16 83 8.5 55 150 191 41 30 16 20
P2205.083-16-175 M16 83 8.5 55 175 216 41 30 16 20
P2205.083-16-200 M16 83 8.5 55 200 241 41 30 16 20
P2205.083-20-075 M20 83 8.5 55 75 119 44 30@ 17 20
P2205.083-20-100 M20 83 8.5 55 100 144 44 30 17 20
P2205.083-20-125 M20 83 8.5 55 125 169 44 30 17 20
P2205.083-20-150 M20 83 8.5 55 150 194 44 30 17 20
P2205.083-20-175 M20 83 8.5 55 175 219 44 30 17 20
P2205.083-20-200 M20 83 8.5 55 200 244 44 30 17 20
P2205.083-20-225 M20 83 8.5 55 225 269 44 30 17 20
P2205.2
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk
Material
Pad: polyamide reinforced by fibre glass
with anti-slip pad.
Bolt: steel (C40)
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
When vibrations or dynamic loads are
present these values should be reduced.
16
 steel stud
Plastic Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 d2 d3 d4 l h1 h2 h3 A/F
P2206.083-10-050 83 M10 8.5 56 50 89 39 31 16
P2206.083-10-075 83 M10 8.5 56 75 114 39 31 16
P2206.083-10-100 83 M10 8.5 56 100 139 39 31 16
P2206.083-10-125 83 M10 8.5 56 125 164 39 31 16
P2206.083-12-050 83 M12 8.5 56 50 89 39 31 16
P2206.083-12-075 83 M12 8.5 56 75 114 39 31 16
P2206.083-12-100 83 M12 8.5 56 100 139 39 31 16
P2206.083-12-125 83 M12 8.5 56 125 164 39 31 16
P2206.083-14-050 83 M14 8.5 56 50 89 39 31 16
P2206.083-14-075 83 M14 8.5 56 75 114 39 31 16
P2206.083-14-100 83 M14 8.5 56 100 139 39 31 16
P2206.083-14-125 83 M14 8.5 56 125 164 39 31 16
P2206.083-14-150 83 M14 8.5 56 150 189 39 31 16
P2206.083-14-175 83 M14 8.5 56 175 215 39 31 16
P2206.083-16-050 83 M16 8.5 56 50 89 39 31 16
P2206.083-16-075 83 M16 8.5 56 75 114 39 31 16
P2206.083-16-100 83 M16 8.5 56 100 139 39 31 16
P2206.083-16-125 83 M16 8.5 56 125 164 39 31 16
P2206.083-16-150 83 M16 8.5 56 150 189 39 31 16
P2206.083-16-175 83 M16 8.5 56 175 214 39 31 16
P2206.083-16-200 83 M16 8.5 56 200 239 39 31 16
P2206.083-20-075 83 M20 8.5 56 75 118 43 31 17
P2206.083-20-100 83 M20 8.5 56 100 143 43 31 17
P2206.083-20-125 83 M20 8.5 56 125 168 43 31 17
P2206.083-20-150 83 M20 8.5 56 150 193 43 31 17
P2206.083-20-175 83 M20 8.5 56 175 218 43 31 17
P2206.083-20-200 83 M20 8.5 56 200 243 43 31 17
P2206.083-20-225 83 M20 8.5 56 225 268 43 31 17
P2206.103-16-050 103 M16 12.5 73 50 98 48 36 17
P2206.103-16-075 103 M16 12.5 73 75 123 48 36 17
P2206.103-16-100 103 M16 12.5 73 100 148 48 36 17
P2206.103-16-125 103 M16 12.5 73 125 173 48 36 17
P2206.103-16-150 103 M16 12.5 73 150 198 48 36 17
P2206.103-16-175 103 M16 12.5 73 175 223 48 36 17
P2206.103-16-200 103 M16 12.5 73 200 248 48 36 17
P2206 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 17
Material
Black plastic base (reinforced with fibre
glass), with steel (C40) stud.
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
Levelling Feet Plastic Levelling Feet
 steel stud
Order No. d1 d2 d3 d4 l h1 h2 h3 A/F
P2206.103-16-225 103 M16 12.5 73 225 273 48 36 17
P2206.103-20-075 103 M20 12.5 73 75 123 48 36 17
P2206.103-20-100 103 M20 12.5 73 100 148 48 36 17
P2206.103-20-125 103 M20 12.5 73 125 173 48 36 17
P2206.103-20-150 103 M20 12.5 73 150 198 48 36 17
P2206.103-20-175 103 M20 12.5 73 175 223 48 36 17
P2206.103-20-200 103 M20 12.5 73 200 248 48 36 17
P2206.103-20-225 103 M20 12.5 73 225 273 48 36 17
P2206.103-24-075 103 M24 12.5 73 75 125 50 36 20
P2206.103-24-100 103 M24 12.5 73 100 150 50 36 20
P2206.103-24-125 103 M24 12.5 73 125 175 50 36 20
P2206.103-24-150 103 M24 12.5 73 150 200 50 36 20
P2206.103-24-175 103 M24 12.5 73 175 225 50 36 20
P2206.103-24-200 103 M24 12.5 73 200 250 50 36 20
P2206.103-24-225 103 M24 12.5 73 225 275 50 36 20
P2206.123-16-050 123 M16 12.5 87 50 103 53 40 20
P2206.123-16-075 123 M16 12.5 87 75 128 53 40 20
P2206.123-16-100 123 M16 12.5 87 100 153 53 40 20
P2206.123-16-125 123 M16 12.5 87 125 178 53 40 20
P2206.123-16-150 123 M16 12.5 87 150 203 53 40 20
P2206.123-16-175 123 M16 12.5 87 175 228 53 40 20
P2206.123-16-200 123 M16 12.5 87 200 253 53 40 20
P2206.123-16-225 123 M16 12.5 87 225 278 53 40 20
P2206.123-20-075 123 M20 12.5 87 75 128 53 40 20
P2206.123-20-100 123 M20 12.5 87 100 153 53 40 20
P2206.123-20-125 123 M20 12.5 87 125 178 53 40 20
P2206.123-20-150 123 M20 12.5 87 150 203 53 40 20
P2206.123-20-175 123 M20 12.5 87 175 228 53 40 20
P2206.123-20-200 123 M20 12.5 87 200 253 53 40 20
P2206.123-20-225 123 M20 12.5 87 225 278 53 40 20
P2206.123-24-075 123 M24 12.5 87 75 128 53 40 20
P2206.123-24-100 123 M24 12.5 87 100 153 53 40 20
P2206.123-24-125 123 M24 12.5 87 125 178 53 40 20
P2206.123-24-150 123 M24 12.5 87 150 203 53 40 20
P2206.123-24-175 123 M24 12.5 87 175 228 53 40 20
P2206.123-24-200 123 M24 12.5 87 200 253 53 40 20
P2206.123-24-225 123 M24 12.5 87 225 278 53 40 20
P2206.123-24-250 123 M24 12.5 87 250 303 53 40 20
P2206.123-30-100 123 M30 12.5 87 100 153 53 40 26
P2206.123-30-125 123 M30 12.5 87 125 178 53 40 26
P2206.123-30-150 123 M30 12.5 87 150 203 53 40 26
P2206.123-30-175 123 M30 12.5 87 175 228 53 40 26
P2206.123-30-200 123 M30 12.5 87 200 253 53 40 26
P2206.123-30-225 123 M30 12.5 87 225 278 53 40 26
P2206.123-30-250 123 M30 12.5 87 250 303 53 40 26
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk18
Steel Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 d2 h1 h2 h3 l1 A/F Load
kgf
max.
P2207.050-10-025 50 M10 56 31 19 25 14 1500
P2207.050-10-050 50 M10 81 31 19 50 14 1500
P2207.050-10-075 50 M10 106 31 19 75 14 1500
P2207.050-10-100 50 M10 131 31 19 100 14 1500
P2207.050-10-125 50 M10 156 31 19 125 14 1500
P2207.050-12-025 50 M12 56 31 19 25 14 1500
P2207.050-12-050 50 M12 81 31 19 50 14 1500
P2207.050-12-075 50 M12 106 31 19 75 14 1500
P2207.050-12-100 50 M12 131 31 19 100 14 1500
P2207.050-12-125 50 M12 156 31 19 125 14 1500
P2207.050-14-025 50 M14 56 31 19 25 14 1500
P2207.050-14-050 50 M14 81 31 19 50 14 1500
P2207.050-14-075 50 M14 106 31 19 75 14 1500
P2207.050-14-100 50 M14 131 31 19 100 14 1500
P2207.050-14-125 50 M14 156 31 19 125 14 1500
P2207.065-14-050 65 M14 83 33 20 50 16 2000
P2207.065-14-075 65 M14 108 33 20 75 16 2000
P2207.065-14-100 65 M14 133 33 20 100 16 2000
P2207.065-14-125 65 M14 158 33 20 125 16 2000
P2207.065-14-150 65 M14 183 33 20 150 16 2000
P2207.065-16-050 65 M16 83 33 20 50 16 2000
P2207.065-16-075 65 M16 108 33 20 75 16 2000
P2207.065-16-100 65 M16 133 33 20 100 16 2000
P2207.065-16-125 65 M16 158 33 20 125 16 2000
P2207.065-16-150 65 M16 183 33 20 150 16 2000
P2207.065-16-175 65 M16 208 33 20 175 16 2000
P2207.080-16-050 80 M16 86 36 23 50 16 3000
P2207.080-16-075 80 M16 111 36 23 75 16 3000
P2207.080-16-100 80 M16 136 36 23 100 16 3000
P2207.080-16-125 80 M16 161 36 23 125 16 3000
P2207.080-16-150 80 M16 186 36 23 150 16 3000
P2207.080-16-175 80 M16 211 36 23 175 16 3000
P2207.080-16-200 80 M16 236 36 23 200 16 3000
P2207.080-20-075 80 M20 114 39 23 75 17 3000
P2207 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 19
Material
Steel (C40), powder coated (RAL 1007),
with rubber pad (70 shore A).
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
Levelling Feet Steel Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 d2 h1 h2 h3 l1 A/F Load
kgf
max.
P2207.080-20-100 80 M20 139 39 23 100 17 3000
P2207.080-20-125 80 M20 164 39 23 125 17 3000
P2207.080-20-150 80 M20 189 39 23 150 17 3000
P2207.080-20-175 80 M20 214 39 23 175 17 3000
P2207.080-20-200 80 M20 239 39 23 200 17 3000
P2207.080-20-225 80 M20 264 39 23 225 17 3000
P2207.100-16-050 100 M16 96 46 23 50 20 3500
P2207.100-16-075 100 M16 121 46 23 75 20 3500
P2207.100-16-100 100 M16 146 46 23 100 20 3500
P2207.100-16-125 100 M16 171 46 23 125 20 3500
P2207.100-16-150 100 M16 196 46 23 150 20 3500
P2207.100-16-175 100 M16 221 46 23 175 20 3500
P2207.100-16-200 100 M16 246 46 23 200 20 3500
P2207.100-20-075 100 M20 121 46 23 75 20 4500
P2207.100-20-100 100 M20 146 46 23 100 20 4500
P2207.100-20-125 100 M20 171 46 23 125 20 4500
P2207.100-20-150 100 M20 196 46 23 150 20 4500
P2207.100-20-175 100 M20 221 46 23 175 20 4500
P2207.100-20-200 100 M20 246 46 23 200 20 4500
P2207.100-20-225 100 M20 271 46 23 225 20 4500
P2207.100-20-250 100 M20 296 46 23 250 20 4500
P2207.100-24-075 100 M24 122 47 23 75 20 5500
P2207.100-24-100 100 M24 147 47 23 100 20 5500
P2207.100-24-125 100 M24 172 47 23 125 20 5500
P2207.100-24-150 100 M24 202 47 23 150 20 5500
P2207.100-24-175 100 M24 222 47 23 175 20 5500
P2207.100-24-200 100 M24 247 47 23 200 20 5500
P2207.100-24-225 100 M24 272 47 23 225 20 5500
P2207.100-24-250 100 M24 297 47 23 250 20 5500
P2207.120-16-050 120 M16 99 49 26 50 20 3500
P2207.120-16-075 120 M16 104 49 26 75 20 3500
P2207.120-16-100 120 M16 149 49 26 100 20 3500
P2207.120-16-125 120 M16 174 49 26 125 20 3500
P2207.120-16-150 120 M16 199 49 26 150 20 3500
P2207.120-16-175 120 M16 224 49 26 175 20 3500
P2207.120-16-200 120 M16 249 49 26 200 20 3500
P2207.120-20-075 120 M20 124 49 26 75 20 4500
P2207.120-20-100 120 M20 149 49 26 100 20 4500
P2207.120-20-125 120 M20 174 49 26 125 20 4500
P2207.120-20-150 120 M20 199 49 26 150 20 4500
P2207.120-20-175 120 M20 224 49 26 175 20 4500
P2207.120-20-200 120 M20 249 49 26 200 20 4500
P2207.120-20-225 120 M20 274 49 26 225 20 4500
P2207.120-20-250 120 M20 299 49 26 250 20 4500
P2207.120-24-075 120 M24 125 50 26 75 20 5500
P2207.120-24-100 120 M24 150 50 26 100 20 5500
P2207.120-24-125 120 M24 175 50 26 125 20 5500
P2207.120-24-150 120 M24 200 50 26 150 20 5500
P2207.120-24-175 120 M24 225 50 26 175 20 5500
P2207.120-24-200 120 M24 250 50 26 200 20 5500
P2207.120-24-225 120 M24 275 50 26 225 20 5500
P2207.120-24-250 120 M24 300 50 26 250 20 5500
P2207.120-30-100 120 M30 150 50 26 100 26 6500
P2207.120-30-125 120 M30 175 50 26 125 26 6500
P2207.120-30-150 120 M30 200 50 26 150 26 6500
P2207.120-30-175 120 M30 225 50 26 175 26 6500
P2207.120-30-200 120 M30 250 50 26 200 26 6500
P2207.120-30-225 120 M30 275 50 26 225 26 6500
P2207.120-30-250 120 M30 300 50 26 250 26 6500
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk20
Steel Levelling Feet steel Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 d2 h1 h2 l1 A/F Load
kgf
max.
P2208.050-10-050 50 M10 79 19 50 14 400
P2208.050-10-100 50 M10 129 19 100 14 400
P2208.050-12-050 50 M12 79 19 50 14 400
P2208.050-12-100 50 M12 129 19 100 14 400
P2208.050-12-150 50 M12 179 19 150 14 400
P2208.050-14-050 50 M14 79 19 50 14 400
P2208.050-14-100 50 M14 129 19 100 14 400
P2208.050-14-150 50 M14 179 19 150 14 400
P2208.050-16-075 50 M16 104 19 75 14 400
P2208.050-16-100 50 M16 129 19 100 14 400
P2208.050-16-150 50 M16 179 19 150 14 400
P2208.080-10-050 80 M10 85 25 50 14 1000
P2208.080-10-100 80 M10 135 25 100 14 1000
P2208.080-12-050 80 M12 85 25 50 14 1000
P2208.080-12-100 80 M12 135 25 100 14 1000
P2208.080-12-150 80 M12 185 25 150 14 1000
P2208.080-14-050 80 M14 85 25 50 14 1000
P2208.080-14-100 80 M14 135 25 100 14 1000
P2208.080-14-150 80 M14 185 25 150 14 1000
P2208.080-16-075 80 M16 85 25 75 14 1000
P2208.080-16-100 80 M16 135 25 100 14 1000
P2208.080-16-150 80 M16 185 25 150 14 1000
P2208.080-20-075 80 M20 111 25 75 14 1000
P2208.080-20-100 80 M20 136 25 100 14 1000
P2208.080-20-150 80 M20 186 25 150 14 1000
P2208.080-20-200 80 M20 236 25 200 14 1000
P2208.080-24-075 80 M24 111 25 75 14 1000
P2208.080-24-100 80 M24 136 25 100 14 1000
P2208.080-24-150 80 M24 186 25 150 14 1000
P2208.080-24-200 80 M24 236 25 200 14 1000
P2208.100-16-075 100 M16 112.5 28 75 16 1500
P2208.100-16-100 100 M16 137.5 28 100 16 1500
P2208.100-16-150 100 M16 187.5 28 150 16 1500
P2208.100-16-200 100 M16 237.5 28 200 16 1500
P2208 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 21
Material
Galvanized steel (C40), with rubber pad
(70 shore A).
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
Levelling Feet Steel Levelling Feet steel
Order No. d1 d2 h1 h2 l1 A/F Load
kgf
max.
P2208.100-20-075 100 M20 113.5 28 75 20 1500
P2208.100-20-100 100 M20 138.5 28 100 20 1500
P2208.100-20-150 100 M20 188.5 28 150 20 1500
P2208.100-20-200 100 M20 238.5 28 200 20 1500
P2208.100-20-250 100 M20 288.5 28 250 20 1500
P2208.100-24-100 100 M24 138.5 28 100 24 1500
P2208.100-24-150 100 M24 188.5 28 150 24 1500
P2208.100-24-200 100 M24 238.5 28 200 24 1500
P2208.100-24-250 100 M24 288.5 28 250 24 1500
P2208.100-30-100 100 M30 139.5 28 100 30 1500
P2208.100-30-150 100 M30 189.5 28 150 30 1500
P2208.100-30-200 100 M30 239.5 28 200 30 1500
P2208.100-30-250 100 M30 289.5 28 250 30 1500
P2208.120-16-075 120 M16 116.5 32 75 16 3000
P2208.120-16-100 120 M16 141.5 32 100 16 3000
P2208.120-16-150 120 M16 191.5 32 150 16 3000
P2208.120-16-200 120 M16 241.5 32 200 16 3000
P2208.120-20-075 120 M20 117.5 32 75 20 3000
P2208.120-20-100 120 M20 142.5 32 100 20 3000
P2208.120-20-150 120 M20 192.5 32 150 20 3000
P2208.120-20-200 120 M20 242.5 32 200 20 3000
P2208.120-20-250 120 M20 292.5 32 250 20 3000
P2208.120-24-100 120 M24 142.5 32 100 24 3000
P2208.120-24-150 120 M24 192.5 32 150 24 3000
P2208.120-24-200 120 M24 242.5 32 200 24 3000
P2208.120-24-250 120 M24 292.5 32 250 24 3000
P2208.120-30-100 120 M30 143.5 32 100 30 3000
P2208.120-30-150 120 M30 193.5 32 150 30 3000
P2208.120-30-200 120 M30 243.5 32 200 30 3000
P2208.120-30-250 120 M30 293.5 32 250 30 3000
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk22
Steel Levelling Feet steel Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 d2 h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 A/F Load
kgf
max.
Weight
g
P2209.080-10-050 80 M10 85.0 35.0 25 50 54 14 1000 292
P2209.080-10-100 80 M10 135.0 35.0 25 100 54 14 1000 315
P2209.080-12-050 80 M12 85.0 35.0 25 50 54 14 1000 303
P2209.080-12-100 80 M12 135.0 35.0 25 100 54 14 1000 335
P2209.080-12-150 80 M12 185.0 35.0 25 150 54 14 1000 372
P2209.080-14-050 80 M14 85.0 35.0 25 50 54 14 1000 316
P2209.080-14-100 80 M14 135.0 35.0 25 100 54 14 1000 363
P2209.080-14-150 80 M14 185.0 35.0 25 150 54 14 1000 413
P2209.080-16-075 80 M16 110.0 35.0 25 75 54 16 1000 367
P2209.080-16-100 80 M16 135.0 35.0 25 100 54 16 1000 399
P2209.080-16-150 80 M16 185.0 35.0 25 150 54 16 1000 464
P2209.080-16-175 80 M16 235.0 35.0 25 200 54 16 1000 527
P2209.080-20-075 80 M20 111.0 36.0 25 75 54 20 1000 430
P2209.080-20-100 80 M20 136.0 36.0 25 100 54 20 1000 480
P2209.080-20-150 80 M20 186.0 36.0 25 150 54 20 1000 582
P2209.080-20-200 80 M20 236.0 36.0 25 200 54 20 1000 683
P2209.080-24-075 80 M24 111.0 36.0 25 75 54 24 1000 503
P2209.080-24-100 80 M24 136.0 36.0 25 100 54 24 1000 576
P2209.080-24-150 80 M24 186.0 36.0 25 150 54 24 1500 721
P2209.080-24-200 80 M24 236.0 36.0 25 200 54 24 1500 867
P2209.100-16-075 100 M16 112.5 37.5 28 75 69 16 1500 505
P2209.100-16-100 100 M16 137.5 37.5 28 100 69 16 1500 537
P2209.100-16-150 100 M16 187.5 37.5 28 150 69 16 1500 602
P2209.100-16-200 100 M16 237.5 37.5 28 200 69 16 1500 665
P2209.100-20-075 100 M20 113.5 38.5 28 75 69 20 1500 568
P2209.100-20-100 100 M20 138.5 38.5 28 100 69 20 1500 618
P2209.100-20-150 100 M20 188.5 38.5 28 150 69 20 1500 720
P2209.100-20-200 100 M20 238.5 38.5 28 200 69 20 1500 821
P2209.100-20-250 100 M20 288.5 38.5 28 250 69 20 1500 924
P2209.100-24-100 100 M24 138.5 38.5 28 100 69 24 1500 641
P2209.100-24-150 100 M24 188.5 38.5 28 150 69 24 1500 714
P2209 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 23
Material
Base material: galvanized steel (C40).
Full Steel base with vulcanized rubber.
Technical Notes
Load values refer to static loads, located at
half the screw height.
In conditions of vibrations or in presence
of dynamic loads these values should be
reduced.
Levelling Feet Steel Levelling Feet steel
Order No. d1 d2 h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 A/F Load
kgf
max.
Weight
g
P2209.100-24-200 100 M24 238.5 38.5 28 200 69 24 1500 859
P2209.100-24-250 100 M24 288.5 38.5 28 250 69 24 1500 1005
P2209.100-30-100 100 M30 139.5 39.5 28 100 69 30 1500 906
P2209.100-30-150 100 M30 189.5 39.5 28 150 69 30 1500 1139
P2209.100-30-200 100 M30 239.5 39.5 28 200 69 30 1500 1363
P2209.100-30-250 100 M30 289.5 39.5 28 250 69 30 1500 1593
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.uk24
A2 stainless steel thread
Elastomer Levelling Feet Levelling Feet
Order No. d1 d2 h1 h2 h3 l1 Load
kg
max.
Weight
g
P2217.030-080-033 30 M 8 44 10.5 6 33.2 15 30
P2217.040-100-027 40 M10 40 13.0 6 27.0 15 50
P2217.040-100-037 40 M10 50 13.0 6 37.0 15 54
P2217.040-100-042 40 M10 67 25.0 8 42.0 15 74
P2217 LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 25
Material
Thermoplastic elastomer base (grey TPE),
stainless steel thread (AISI 304, 1.4301).
Removable threaded insert for wood
included: zinc die cast (ZDC).
Technical Notes
This levelling foot is ideal for widespread
applications involving both threaded
materials and non-threaded materials
(such as wood). For use with non-threaded
materials, the optional threaded sheath
can be inserted, allowing the levelling foot
to be attached to non-threaded materials.
The ridged TPE base provides this levelling
foot with excellent anti-slip and acoustic/
vibration dampening properties. This
product is ideal for medical, laboratory and
educational settings and each unit has a
maximum load of 15 kg.
M
ounts from
 Autom
otion Com
ponents
Description
Automotion anti-vibration mounts work the rubber in shear and compression. Their tall height section
produce large deflections, low natural frequencies, and excellent vibration isolation results. This
range of mounts is suitable for applications where high vibration isolation in the 85-95% range is a
priority.
Technical characteristics
• The top metal hood protects the rubber from the Ozone, UV rays, Diesel or oils which damage the
rubber.
• The metal parts have a suitable anticorrosive treatment for outdoor applications.
RoHs compliant.
• They have an interlocking metal component that provides a fail-safe protection for mobile
applications. This device limits the ascending vertical movement when the mounting is submitted
to shocks at traction.
• The mounts are clearly identified, as the baseplates are engraved with the type and hardness,
which makes it possible to easily recognise the part even after several years of use.
• The hood has a cross stamped on the top, which enhances its rigidity on mobile applications and
also improves the evacuation of oils or liquids that precipitate onto it.
Applications
This mount is suitable for the isolation of mobile rotating machines which are exposed to axial
and radial shocks, dripping oil, diesel or exposure to the weather. It is particularly interesting for
applications where a high level of vibration isolation is required.
P2103.050 - P2103.096
15
7 8 9 10 11 12 14 16 18 20
20
25
30
40
50
60
70
80
100
150
200
250
300
390
Natural Frequency
P2103.095-070
P2103.095-050
P2103.080-070
P2103.080-060
P2103.050-070
P2103.050-060
P2103.080-040
P2103.050-050
P2103.050-040
P2103.065-070
P2103.060-070
P2103.060-050
P2103.060-040
P2103.060-050
P2103.065-070
P2103.095-040
P2103.065-070
P2103.065-070
P2103.095-040
Natural Frequency (Hz)
Lo
ad
 (
kg
)
15
1 1.5 2 3 5 7
20
25
30
40
50
60
70
80
100
150
200
250
300
390
Load Deflection Graph
Deflection (mm)
P2103.095-0
70
P2103.095-0
40
P2103.065-0
70
P2103.065-0
70
P2103.095-0
60
P2103.095-0
60
P2103.080-0
70
P2103.080-0
50
P2103.080-0
40
P2103.050-0
70
P2103.080-0
60
P2103.050-0
60
P2103.050-0
50
P2103.050-0
40
P2103.065-0
70
P2103.060-0
60
P2103.060.050
P2103.060-0
70
P2103.060-0
40
P2103.065-0
70
Lo
ad
 (
kg
)
Mounts Technical Information
Frequency and Deflection Graphs
ov-W
61280-AP2103-T-graph-a-lnh-U
pdated-15-02-2023
LEVELLING FEET
automotioncomponents.co.ukautomotioncomponents.co.uk2626
M
ounts from
 Autom
otion Com
ponents
Description
Automotion anti-vibration mounts work the rubber in shear and compression. Their tall height section
produce large deflections, low natural frequencies, and excellent vibration isolation results. This
range of mounts is suitable for applications where high vibration isolation in the 85-95% range is a
priority.
Technical characteristics
• The top metal hood protects the rubber from the Ozone, UV rays, Diesel or oils which damage the
rubber.
• The metal parts have a suitable anticorrosive treatment for outdoor applications.
RoHs compliant.
• They have an interlocking metal component that provides a fail-safe protection for mobile
applications. This device limits the ascending vertical movement when the mounting is submitted
to shocks at traction.
• The mounts are clearly identified, as the baseplates are engraved with the type and hardness,
which makes it possible to easily recognise the part even after several years of use.
• The hood has a cross stamped on the top, which enhances its rigidity on mobile applications and
also improves the evacuation of oils or liquids that precipitate onto it.
Applications
This mount is suitable for the isolation of mobile rotating machines which are exposed to axial
and radial shocks, dripping oil, diesel or exposure to the weather. It is particularly interesting for
applications where a high level of vibration isolation is required.
P2103.050 - P2103.096
15
7 8 9 10 11 12 14 16 18 20
20
25
30
40
50
60
70
80
100
150
200
250
300
390
Natural Frequency
P2103.095-070
P2103.095-050
P2103.080-070
P2103.080-060
P2103.050-070
P2103.050-060
P2103.080-040
P2103.050-050
P2103.050-040
P2103.065-070
P2103.060-070
P2103.060-050
P2103.060-040
P2103.060-050
P2103.065-070
P2103.095-040
P2103.065-070
P2103.065-070
P2103.095-040
Natural Frequency (Hz)
Lo
ad
 (
kg
)
15
1 1.5 2 3 5 7
20
25
30
40
50
60
70
80
100
150
200
250
300
390
Load Deflection Graph
Deflection (mm)
P2103.095-0
70
P2103.095-0
40
P2103.065-0
70
P2103.065-0
70
P2103.095-0
60
P2103.095-0
60
P2103.080-0
70
P2103.080-0
50
P2103.080-0
40
P2103.050-0
70
P2103.080-0
60
P2103.050-0
60
P2103.050-0
50
P2103.050-0
40
P2103.065-0
70
P2103.060-0
60
P2103.060.050
P2103.060-0
70
P2103.060-0
40
P2103.065-0
70
Lo
ad
 (
kg
)
Mounts Technical Information
Frequency and Deflection Graphs
ov-W
61280-AP2103-T-graph-a-lnh-U
pdated-15-02-2023
LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
M
ounts from
 Autom
otion Com
ponents
50
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 16 18 20
60
70
80
100
150
200
250
300
400
500
600
700
800
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
5000
Natural Frequency(Hz)
Natural Frequency
P2103.150-040
P2103.150-050
P2103.220-040
P2103.220-050
P2103.220-060
P2103.220-070
P2103.150-070
P2103.150-060
P2103.110-040
P2103.110-050
P2103.180-040
P2103.180-050
P2103.110-070
P2103.180-060
P2103.180-070
P2103.110-060
P2103.125-040
P2103.125-050
P2103.125-060
P2103.125-070
Lo
ad
 (
kg
)
Deflection (mm)
Load Deflection Graph
P2103.150-0
40P2103.150-0
50P2103.150-0
60
P2103.2
20-0
40P2103.2
20-0
50
P2103.2
20-0
80
P2103.2
20-0
70
P210
3.150-0
70
P210
3.11
0-0
40
P210
3.11
0-0
60
P210
3.11
0-0
70
P210
3.180-0
50P210
3.180-0
60
P210
3.180-0
70
P210
3.180-0
40
P210
3.11
0-0
50
P210
3.125-0
40
P210
3.125-0
60
P210
3.125-0
70
P210
3.125-0
50
50
1 1.5 2 3 5 7 10 12 15 17 20
60
70
80
100
150
200
250
300
400
500
600
700
800
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
5000
Lo
ad
 (
kg
)
P2103.110 - P2103.220
Technical  Information
Frequency and Deflection Graph
Mounts
ov
-W
61
28
0-
AP
21
03
-T
-g
ra
ph
-b
-r
nh
-U
pd
at
ed
-1
5-
02
-2
02
3
LE
VE
LL
IN
G
FE
ET
0333 207 44980333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uksales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 2727